BLTC#
324563
324576
324547
324583
324626
324519
324629
324561
324582
324518
324606
324628
324533
324573
324651
324551
324648
324586
324578
324530
324526
324585
324650
324646
324572
324539
324614
324602
324524
324540
324590
324621
324588
324517
324637
324554
324631
324529
324558
324617
324655
324594
324549
324577
324570
324584
324654
324596
324512
324641
324511
324598
324556
324521
324536
324522
324603
324600
324620
324607
324591
324627
324516
324543
324624
324534
324599
324528
324531
324616
324557
324601
324523
324645
324622
324595
324571
324565
324566
324567
324580
324514

BIZ NAME

777 HAIR & NAILS SPA

A & B SEAFOOD BY BEP VIET
AP GBUILDERS INC

ALYSSA NGUYEN OT

AMERICAN DRIVING SCHOOL COMPANY

AROMATHERAPEUTIX
AUTOBOYZ INC

B L C BUILDER CONSTRUCTION INC

BIANCA TRAN DEWITT
BREATHEDM

BUFFALO CONSTRUCTION
BUI TUAN & NGUYEN VAN
BUTTERFLY LASHES
CASOLAR GROUP
CALIENTETAX

CAVENDER COACHING
CHASE FLETCHER GRAPHICS
CHILL LOUNGE

COATS PRECISION POWERWASHING

COMTECH PLUS INC
COTTEN CONSTRUCTION
CREATED BY QUEENA

CRESCENT LANDING AT GARDEN GROVE |

CRIMSON COWARD
CYLINDER ENTERPRISES INC
DAO TOAN

DAVDA CONSTRUCTION

DHT HOME INVESTMENTS LLC
DR CHANG OH MD

ECO CLEANING

ELIONE ENERGY INC
EMERALD LACE GARDENS
ENCORE CAPITAL LLC
FERNANDEZ HOME INSPECTIONS
FERNANDO ROMERO

FINAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS INC
FLO-SERVICES INC
FREDDIEOLAY

FROM SANTOS ISLAND

FROM WITHIN

GENTE MARKET

GIA'S CLEANING SERVICE
GLORY IT SERVICES

GOLDEN MARKET

OWNER/CORPORATION
RUBY NGUYEN

A & A HEALTHY WATER LLC
AP GDRYWALLINC
ALYSSA NGUYEN

MERARDO GARCIA MEDINA

CINEGRAPH COMMUNICATIONS INC

AUTOBOYZ INC

SUNGRID SOLAR

HOANG VAN TRAN

BENNY NGUYEN

BUFFALO MAINTENANCE INC
TUAN BUI AND VAN NGUYEN
BUTTERFLY LASHES LLC

INTEGRAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INC

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL CAVENDER
DAVID PODOSEK
CHILL LOUNGE LLC
DYLAN COATS
COMTECH PLUS INC
MIKE COTTEN

AVES & CALCO LLC

GARDEN GROVE MC CARE PROPERTIES LLC

BIZ ADDRESS

8150 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
8315 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
16302 PABLO CREEK LN
9851 LAMPSON AVE

12802 PEARCE ST

11602 KNOTT ST

13052 BROOKHURST ST
18271 MCDURMOTT W
11971 SANDY DR

13953 LA JOLLA PLZ

6861 STANTON

11822 KATHY LN

10071 TEALDR

7647 HAYVENHURST AVE
11088 TRASK AVE

13442 FLOWER ST

12012 ST MARK ST

8516 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
6432 CERULEAN AVE

6855 CITRIADORA CT

1392 PLUMWOOD LANE
11702 DANIEL AVE

11848 VALLEY VIEW ST

CALIFORNIA COWARDS CHICKEN CORPORATIC 9816 CHAPMAN AVE

CYLINDER ENTERPRISES INC
TOAN DAO

PURE ENERGY CONSTRUCTION
DHT HOME INVESTMENTS LLC
CHANG H OH

MARTH ROSA BOUDY PIZART
ELIONE ENERGY INC

PAMELA JENSEN

KDP FAMILY TRUST

FERNANDEZ HOME INSPECTIONS LLC

FERNANDO ROMERO

FINAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS INC
FLO-SERVICES INC

TIN PHAT DU

PAULO SANTOS

ESTHER CHOI

SANTANERA LIVING LLC

LEXAI LLC

DAPERNG CHEN

GOLDEN NILE INC

GOLDEN ROOTS ACUPUNCTURE & HERBA SOOHEE HAN SCHULZ

GRAFE AUCTION COMPANY
GREEN BIO

GREENCAL CONSTRUCTION INC
HABIT BURGER GRILL #140383
HERNANDEZ MOISES DE JESUS
HEXAGON ROOFING INC
HOKU PROPS INC

HOLY FAMILY GUEST HOME
HOME REPAIR OC

HOMEAID ORANGE COUNTY
HOTEL CABANAS PARK
HUSTLE BOYS

IKIGAITHREADS

INTERIOR PLUS INC

J & M AUTO REPAIR
JJQUALITY CLEANING

J P POOL SERVICES

J P TSERVICES LLC

GRAFE AUCTION CO

TAE SOO HAN

GREENCAL CONSTRUCTION INC
THE HABIT RESTAURANTS LLC
MOISES DE JESUS HERNANDEZ
HEXAGON ROOFING INC

HOKU PROPS INC

A & B CARE HOME INC
BRANDON SUCCURO

7511 CHAPMAN AVE

5110 WESTMINSTER AVE
9301 CORBIN AVE

10141 WESTMINSTER AVE
9828 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
13311 PINTO RD

6970 ARAGON CIR

13966 SANDY WAY

11092 DALLAS DR

11062 BIXLER CIR

13081 CASA LINDA LN
13630 CLARK AVE

3010 FLOYD ST

11531 BROOKHURST ST
13332 GILBERT ST

9165 CENTRAL AVE

12901 MAIN ST

12601 ST MARK ST

12854 PALM ST

8269 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
11752 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
5435 SCENIC VIEW DR SW
8327 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9065 ROSECRANS AVE
9858 CHAPMAN AVE
11681 ANABEL AVE

21515 HAWTHORNE BLVD
13438 BROOKHURST ST
13372 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
1212 PIEDMONT

SHELTER PROVIDERS OF ORANGE COUNTY IN( 17821 17TH ST

MERARDO GARCIA MEDINA
ERICK BARRERA
IKIGAITHREADS LLC

INTERIOR PLUS INC

EDGAR DORADO DIAZ

CARINA VALENIN TAPIA

JUAN PEDRO CRUZ DELA ROSA
J P TSERVICES LLC

JABARNA TRANSPORTATION & FINANCIA IMAD JEBRIL

JUNG HAE MOON

JUNKIEE REMOVAL

K K B TRADING COMPANY
KLM

KAHUNA CONSTRUCTION INC
KANG A JUMMA NEA

KENJI SUSHI PRIVATE CHEF

KEY & LOCKSMITH SERVICES

L L PROCESSING

LA MICHOACANA DELICIOSA
LANE-VALENTE INDUSTRIES INC
LOAN LASHES

LOMELI CLEANING SERVICE
LUKKES STRIPING INC

M C P KENSINGTON LP

M C P KENSINGTON LP

M T APPLIANCES INSTALLATION
M2U MESSAGES

HAE MOON JUNG

JAVIER APARICIO

KIKAB HOLDINGS INC

KEVIN PHAM

KAHUNA CONSTRUCTION INC
KANG'S KITCHEN INC
SAINTEE KENJI JAMPATHONG
GHAROOR NOORI

LYNN LE

LA MICHOACANA DELICIOSA
LANE-VALENTE INDUSTRIES INC
LOAN THI THU NGUYEN
ANGELITA LOMELI

LUKKES STRIPING INC

M C P KENSINGTON LP

M C P KENSINGTON LP

MINH QUANG TRAN

AM2U INC

12802 PEARCE ST
10111 CROSBY AVE
13200 CASA LINDA LN
12000 SLAUSON AVE
7544 PARK AVE

415 E PINE ST

13251 NELSON ST
10671 LAMPSON AVE
13652 FLOWER ST
13576 HARBOR BLVD
11046 SHERMAN AVE
14351 EUCLID ST
13871 ELLIOTT PL
11011 BUNKER HILL DR
9711 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
PO BOX 392

9745 BIXBY AVE

10801 LOTUS DR

9880 KATELLA AVE

98 MAPLE AVE

8342 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
10061 EMERSON AVE
2060 EMERY AVE
12605 KENSINGTON LN
12601 KENSINGTON LN
13071 DUNKLEE AVE
12141 ADRIAN ST

UNIT #

#1

#26
#200C3
#13

1900
#HL
#201

#3

#32E

#A

#3

218

#200

#120

#41

#1
#2

#F

#C

BIZzZIP
92844
92844
92336
92841
92843
92841
92843
92614
92804
92844
90621
92840
92843
91406
92843
92843
92845
92844
92845
92845
92359
92840
92845
92841
92841
92703
91324
92843
92844
92843
90620
92844
92840
92840
92844
90706
91504
92840
92844
92844
92840
92845
92840
92841
92843
55902
92844
90706
92841
92843
90503
92843
92843
92620
92780
92843
92843
92844
90670
92841
92701
92843
92840
92843
92843
92843
92844
92844
90720
92841
92822
92841
92843
92804
11787
92844
92843
90631
92840
92843
92840
92840

EXP DATE
5/31/2023
12/31/2022
4/30/2023
5/31/2023
6/30/2023
4/30/2023
6/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
12/31/2022
5/31/2023
3/31/2023
8/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
3/31/2023
2/28/2023
6/30/2023
7/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
2/28/2023
6/30/2023
5/31/2023
4/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
5/31/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
3/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/30/2023
6/17/2022
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/30/2023
3/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
3/31/2023
11/30/2022
6/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
2/28/2023
7/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
3/31/2023
3/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
6/30/2023
5/31/2023

BIZ PHONE

(949) 346-6688
(669) 258-7393
(909) 764-9343
(714) 595-0471

714) 902-1764
714) 786-6603
949) 309-2453
714) 889-0327
714) 312-9800

(
(
(
(
(
(714) 956-8371

(714) 423-3182
(714) 401-2302
(714) 803-9609
(714) 553-9933
(714) 614-1264

(909) 794-6206

(503) 443-1818
(540) 659-2424
(714) 224-1360
(714) 234-8845
(818) 818-5011
(714) 925-6337
(714) 530-9633
(714) 257-0567
(657) 255-4409
(714) 623-9954

(714) 877-5368
(714) 581-3474
(562) 716-6169
(818) 847-2188
(714) 786-9772

(657) 206-7722

(714) 337-8935
(949) 502-1525
(657) 739-4568
(657) 230-9113
(800) 328-5920
(213) 884-5554
(714) 790-1750

(714) 247-9928
(800) 870-7183
(714) 388-6133
(714) 591-5850
(949) 688-3971
(949) 220-1136
(714) 856-3115
(714) 709-0569
(714) 340-9501
(562) 464-6950
(714) 760-8864
(949) 267-8728
(714) 574-5893
(714) 910-7866
(323) 305-5487
(714) 277-6135
(657) 231-9055
(714) 987-0385
(562) 292-5860
310
714
949
657
631
714
714
714
323
323
714
310

435-7514
955-2007
617-1527
251-0790
454-9100 x261
814-5509
251-0550
352-7005
592-9784
939-1075
718-0086

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(310) 330-6551



324541
324625
324653
324592
324634
324635
324640
324546
324542
324612
324633
324656
324538
324575
324553
324579
324618
324581
324525
324515
324548
324545
324652
324609
324639
324638
324604
324544
324610
324560
324574
324642
324611
324527
324535
324630
324605
324636
324632
324564
324568
324623
324562
324513
324532
324569
324587
324647
324559
324597
324619
324608
324520
324555
324613
324552
324593
324615
324643
324537
324644
324550

MAGI'S NUTRITION CLUB
MATTRESS FIRM #803002

MELD INVESTMENT INC

META SANDBOX

METRO RENT A CAR

METRO RENT A CAR

MIRANDA KEKOA

MZ DOCS AND DATA

NAIL THERAPY

NGUYEN DANNY

NGUYEN FAMILY TRUST

NGUYEN JOHN

NGUYEN LEANNE

NGUYEN THIEN

NIELSON ERICA

NORIGAMI

O CSHRIMPS

O CSTAR HOME DECOR & SUPPLIES INC
OLYMPIA OPERATIONS

OVER THE TOP ROOFING CORPORATION
P K GEOTECH

P LAUNDRY

PV & C PLUMBING AND PIPING INC
PAPER 9TAILED FOX

PAREDES DAN

PAYUAN DARREN

PHAM WOODY

PHIL HONG NGUYEN
PRESPECTIVE HOME HEALTH
PRIVATE LABEL CREATIVE DESIGN
PURE PEDI PARTS

QD SALON

RAAHZ DESIGN SOLUTIONS
ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC
ROYAL HOME BUILDERS INC
RUSSELL REAL ESTATE LLC
SCAOFCALLC

SENGA ENERGY LLC

MARGARITA VASQUEZ
MATTRESS FIRE INC

MELD INVESTMENT INC

META MANA SHIPPING INC

JOSE GOMEZ

JOSE GOMEZ

KEKOA MIRANDA

MICHAEL ZULL

BLANCA ESTELA ALVAREZ
DANNY NGUYEN

TONY NGUYEN & MARY NGUYEN
JOHN NGUYEN

LEANNE NGUYEN

THIEN NGUYEN

ERICA NIELSON

NORIGAMI FOOD LLC

TAN PHAM

O CSTAR HOME DECOR & SUPPLIES INC
RAFAEL LOPEZ

OVER THE TOP ROOFING CORPORATION
HYUN JIN KIM

KHA DUY DOAN

PV & CPLUMBING AND PIPING INC
HIEU PHAM

DAN PAREDES

DARREN PAYUAN

HUY N PHAM

VIP HAPPY CLINIC LLC
PRESPECTIVE HOME HEALTH INC
ADAM STONE

WHALE SPA INC

PHUONG THAO TRAN

RANGA RATHNAYAKE
ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC
ROYAL HOME BUILDERS INC
RUSSELL REAL ESTATE LLC
SCAOFCALLC

SENGA ENERGY LLC

STUDIO 64 ENGRAVING & GLASS ETCHIN(ISAAC PERALTA

SUNTERNAL CONSTRUCTION INC
T 3 CONTRACTORS CORP

TA ARCHITECTURE STUDIOS

TAI CHENG YU

TAN KHUU DDS

TEASCAPE

TECMOTOS.COM

TELCOM ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

SUNTERNAL CONSTRUCTION INC
T 3 CONTRACTORS CORP

THANH NHAN CHAU

CHENG YU TAI

TAN KHUU DENTAL CORP
TEASCAPE LLC

TECMOTO LLC

TELCOM ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

12422 LAMPSON AVE

9804 CHAPMAN AVE

9943 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12751 HAZEL AVE

10022 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9571 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
11681 ANABEL AVE

12722 PEARCE ST

12072 KNOTT ST

9910 WESTMINSTER AVE
12032 FALLINGLEAF CIR
8821 WOOLLEY LN

10078 CHAPMAN AVE
13052 WILSON ST

10515 MCFADDEN AVE
9772 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
10061 CROSBY AVE

8610 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12414 BAY HILLCT

4267 ZARING ST

6412 STANFORD AVE

9872 KATELLA AVE

1620 S. GROVE AVE

10355 BLAKE ST

11681 ANABEL AVE

11681 ANABEL AVE

11072 PALMWOOD DR
12372 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
13071 BROOKHURST ST
7089 BELGRAVE AVE

14255 COMMERCE DR
14441 BROOKHURST ST
12471 LEE LN

2414 W 12TH ST

18341 SHERMAN WAY
9811 RUSSELL AVE

16251 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST
4650 GODEN FOOTHILL PKWY
10301 PARLIAMENT AVE
5671 SANTA TERESA BLVD
9960 INDIANA AVE

12782 VALENCIA WAY
9858 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
10272 WESTMINSTER AVE
9774 KATELLA AVE

10372 STANFORD AVE

473 US HIGHWAY 46

THE MCCOWN FAMILY TRUST U/A DATEL THE MCCOWN FAMILY TRUST U/A DATED FEB 12192 LORNA ST

THE POLCYN COMPANY

THE RIGHT CHOICE HOME REMODELING
THIEN AN BO 7 MON RESTAURANT INC
TINY HVAC

TTIGER PRECISION LLC

UNALIKE CLEANING SERVICES

UP WE GO INC

VELOCITY AUTOLAB

VINEYARD BUILDERS INC

VIVA EXPRESS

VORTEX LIFE SCIENCES INC
WESTBROOK PHARMACY

WOLF PROFESSIONAL PAINTING

XPEDE

THE POLCYN COMPANY

THE RIGHT CHOICE HOME REMODELING INC

THIEN AN BO 7 MON RESTAURANT INC
DAO QUOC TRAN

TTIGER PRECISION LLC
MARIA G MUNOZ

UP WE GO INC

VELOCITY AUTOCOUTURE LLC
VINEYARD BUILDERS INC
JORGE GARCIA

VORTEX LIFE SCIENCES INC
WESTBOOK PHARMACY LLC
JORGE MARTINNEZ

XPEDE INC

2245 FIRST ST

15315 MAGNOLIA BLVD
9862 WESTMINSTER AVE
8851 MAC ALPINE RD

12781 PALA DR

12636 BUARO ST

12881 KNOTT ST

13461 MARTY LN

705 CIMARRON HILLS TRAIL W
12042 WEST ST

11751 MONARCH ST

10212 WESTMINSTER AVE
11201 EUCLID ST

11752 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

#102
#B

-8612

#C
#160

#5
#207

#135

105
#7

101
#Q

2018
429

#C
240

#109
#33
#123

92840
92841
92844
92841
92844
92844
92843
92843
92841
92844
92840
92841
92840
92844
92843
92844
92843
92844
92843
90063
92845
92804
91761
92843
92843
92843
92840
92843
92843
92841
92843
92843
92840
85281
91335
92844
92606
95762
92840
95123
92503
92841
92844
92843
92840
92840
07011
92841
93065
91403
92844
92841
92841
92840
92841
92843
78628
92840
92841
92843
92840
92843

11/30/2022 (714) 804-3653
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
2/28/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
4/30/2023
3/22/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
12/31/2022 (714) 743-0752
11/30/2022
2/28/2023
12/31/2022

714) 688-6269
714) 638-8456
714) 643-9155
714) 247-9928
714) 273-5112
)

(
(
(
(
(
(714) 457-8819

(726) 647-0111
5/31/2023 (949) 241-6224
8/31/2022 (714) 643-9263
4/30/2023 (714) 396-8229
5/31/2023 (657) 254-6687
3/31/2023 (657) 375-9218
5/31/2023 (323)219-7933
2/28/2023
4/30/2023 (714) 900-3989
5/31/2023 (909) 595-9434
10/31/2022
2/28/2022 (714) 247-9928
8/31/2022 (714) 247-9928
3/31/2023 (408) 688-4504
5/31/2023
5/31/2023 (714) 676-3772
5/31/2023 (800) 277-2161
5/31/2023 (714) 263-2664
5/31/2023 (714) 890-2277
7/31/2023 (714) 583-2262
5/31/2023 (602) 707-6894
5/31/2023 (888) 722-9245
2/28/2022
5/31/2023
6/30/2023

(216) 260-2359

(916) 400-9920
1/31/2023 (714) 791-7249
5/31/2023 (859) 621-3633
5/31/2023 (951) 977-8370
4/30/2023 (714) 858-3089
5/31/2023 (714) 591-5260
2/28/2023 (714) 638-7940
6/30/2023 (714) 422-8090
1/31/2023
5/31/2023 (201) 933-9301
6/30/2023
5/31/2023
5/31/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023

(805) 422-8806
(888) 223-7899
(714) 534-5384
(714) 471-3828
4/30/2023 (714) 759-0379
5/31/2023 (951) 463-6080
4/30/2023 (657) 549-2761
5/31/2023 (954) 218-8755
5/31/2023 (714) 342-9730
5/31/2023 (714) 621-0705
5/31/2023 (714) 350-8749
5/31/2023 (714) 530-9378
5/31/2023 (714) 864-2564
7/31/2023



